
ID Task Name Start Finish Duration
0 CONSTRUCTION Mon 10/28/24 Fri 4/25/25 130 days

1 PERMIT APPROVAL Mon 10/28/24 Mon 10/28/24 0 days

2 MOBILIZATION Mon 10/28/24 Fri 11/1/24 5 days

3

4 PHASE I  - BIRCH ST. STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS Mon 11/4/24 Fri 11/29/24 20 days

5 CLOSE OFF ROADS/EXCAVATE BIRCH Mon 11/4/24 Mon 11/11/24 6 days

6 DELIVER AND SET CONCRETE PIPING AND STORM STRUCTURES Tue 11/12/24 Tue 11/19/24 6 days

7 PATCH & CLEAN BIRCH/ RELOCATE FENCE TO W FRANKLIN Wed 11/20/24 Fri 11/22/24 3 days

8 PAVER AND PORTICO WORK Mon 11/18/24 Fri 11/29/24 10 days

9

10 PHASE II - RAMP CONSTRUCTION & HARDSCAPING Mon 12/2/24 Fri 3/21/25 80 days

11 DEMO IN FRONT OF SANCTUARY Mon 12/2/24 Fri 12/20/24 15 days

12 FRANKLIN ST. STORM SEWER Mon 12/23/24 Fri 1/3/25 10 days

13 RAMP FOUNDATIONS AND WALLS Mon 1/6/25 Fri 1/24/25 15 days

14 SITE ELECTRICAL BELOW SLAB ROUGH IN Mon 1/6/25 Fri 1/17/25 10 days

15 SIDEWALK SUB SLABS Mon 2/10/25 Fri 2/28/25 15 days

16 SET PAVERS Mon 3/3/25 Fri 3/21/25 15 days

17 SITE ELECTRICAL TRIM OUT Mon 3/3/25 Wed 3/12/25 8 days

18

19 PHASE III - A - BIRCH ST. CROSSWALK & PAVING  Mon 3/24/25 Fri 4/4/25 10 days

20 BIRCH ST. ELEVATED WALK Mon 3/24/25 Fri 4/4/25 10 days

21 MILL & OVERLAY/ THICKENED ASPHALT PAVING Mon 3/31/25 Fri 4/4/25 5 days

22

23 PHASE III - B - PARISH HOUSE BRICK PAVING Mon 4/7/25 Fri 4/25/25 15 days

24 PARISH HOUSE BRICK PAVERS Mon 4/7/25 Fri 4/25/25 15 days

25 LANDSCAPING Mon 4/7/25 Fri 4/11/25 5 days

26

27 PROJECT COMPLETION Fri 4/25/25 Fri 4/25/25 0 days

PERMIT APPROVAL

PROJECT COMPLETION

Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7 Week 8 Week 9 Week 10Week 11Week 12Week 13Week 14Week 15Week 16Week 17Week 18Week 19Week 20Week 21Week 22Week 23Week 24Week 25Week 26Week 27Week 28Week 29Week 30Week 31

Baseline Summary Task Task Progress Critical Task Milestone Summary Slippage

ST. JAMES'S EPISCOAL CHURCH

ACCESSIBLE RAMP & ROAD IMPROVEMENTS

CONSTRUCTION TIMELINE Fri 10/18/24

Project: SJEC - ACCESSIBLE RAMP 
Date: 8/20/24


